





Newberg Cultural District

Executive Board

Sean Andries, Chehalem Cultural Center Korie Buerkle, Newberg Public Library Casey Creighton, Chehalem Park and Recreation Teresa Sypher, Neighborhood Representative Robyn Wheatley, Newberg City Council

NEWBERG CULTURAL DISTRICT

The City of Newberg and Chehalem Park and Recreation District came together in 2013 to create a Cultural District. This was reaffirmed and improved in 2019 by city resolution # 2019-3543.



CULTURAL DISTRICT AREA

The area defined as the Cultural District is bordered by: Hancock, Blaine, School and Sherman streets and encompasses the Newberg Public Library, the Carnegie Court, the public parking lot at Blaine and Hancock, the Chehalem Cultural Center, surrounding land, and the private properties within the boundaries.





- April 2024
 - Camellia Festival, April 13
- June 2024
 - Library Summer Reading Programs weekly
- July 2024
 - Tunes on Tuesday starts July 9
 - Library Summer Reading weekly
 - Lavender Festival July 13 & 14
- August 2024
 - Tunes on Tuesday ends August 6
 - Summer Reading Programs ends Aug. 10

- December 2024
 - Tree Lighting, TBA
- Ongoing Projects

 Cultural Center construction

Updates available at: www.newbergoregon.gov/library/page/newb erg-cultural-district-0

EXECUTIVE BOARD CONTACTS

Sean Andries Chehalem Cultural Center | director@chehalemculturalcenter.org

Korie Buerkle Newberg Public Library | korie.buerkle@newbergoregon.gov

Casey Creighton Chehalem Park and Recreation | ccreighton@cprdnewberg.org

Teresa Sypher Neighborhood Representative | teresa.sypher@gmail.com

Robyn Wheatley Newberg City Council | robyn.wheatley@newbergoregon.gov